
Annexure - 5

Name of Corporate Debtor

Date of Commencement of CIRP

List of Creditors as on 

List of operational creditors (Workmen) (Amount in Rs.)

Sl. No. Name of Authorized Representative, if any Name of Workmen Amount 

of 

Contingen

t claim

Amount 

of any 

mutual 

dues, that 

may be 

set-off

Amount 

of claim 

under 

verificatio

n

Amount of claim not 

admitted

Remarks, if any

Date of 

Receipt

Amount claimed Amount of Claim 

admitted

Nature of 

Claim

Whether 

related party ?

% voting 

share in 

CoC, if 

applicable

1 Keerthi Rakesh Babu 01.07.2024 39,31,715 39,31,715 NIL No 3.66% NIL NIL NIL -   

2 Mohan Dasan 28.06.2024 55,64,719 28,56,142 NIL No 2.65% NIL NIL NIL 27,08,577

3 Sriram Murthy Devaguptapu 28.06.2024 3,33,769 1,57,952 NIL No 0.15% NIL NIL NIL 1,75,817

98,30,203.00                  69,45,809.00                 6.46% 28,84,394.00                   TOTAL CLAIMS

Details of Claims Received Details of Claim Admitted

LUMIFORD PRIVATE LIMITED

10th June, 2024

24th July, 2024


